
XXVII SELL Student Games 13-14 of May, 2011
SWIMMING 25 m swimming pool First day

 Women's 100 m freestyle 
Place Name Surname C. University Result

1 Ekaterina Borisova RUS Nizhny Novgorod State University of a name of Lobachevsky 01:00,73
2 Simona Motiekait ė LTU Klaipėda University 01:02,27
3 Lina Batulevi čiūtė LTU Vilnius University 01:03,76
4 Neringa Samaityt ė LTU Vilnius University 01:07,53
5 Kristina Uleryt ė LTU Lithuanian Academy of Physical Education 01:07,66
6 Miglė Banyt ė LTU Mykolas Romeris University 01:07,81
7 Gerda Sakavičiūtė LTU Vilnius University 01:08,41
8 Evelina Paulauskait ė LTU Vilnius University 01:12,42
9 Eglė Gasilionyt ė LTU Vilnius University 01:13,35
10 Dovilė Leonavi čiūtė LTU Lithuanian Academy of Physical Education 01:16,94
11 Žydrūnė Girtait ė LTU Kaunas University of Technology 01:17,02

 Men's 100 m freestyle 
Place Name Surname C. University Result

1 Konstantins Blohins LAT Riga Technical University 00:51,41
2 Paulius Viktoravi čius LTU University of Siauliai 00:51,81
3 Eimantas Vijaikis LTU Kaunas University of Technology 00:52,94
4 Edvinas Apčinikovas LTU Lithuanian Academy of Physical Education 00:53,07
5 Simas Žiaukas LTU Lithuanian Academy of Physical Education 00:53,42
7 Jan Dvorsky  CZE Czech Technical University in Prague 00:54,28
8 Donatas Balandis LTU Vilnius Pedagogical University 00:55,15
9 Ignotas Šidlauskas LTU Mykolas Romeris University 00:55,73
10 Egert Paat EST Tallinn University 00:56,09
11 Edvinas Gimbutis LTU Lithuanian Academy of Physical Education 00:56,34
12 Deividas Mikalaj ūnas LTU Vilnius University 00:56,87
13 Evgeny Kosarev RUS Niznij Novgorod University of a name of Dobrolyobuv 00:56,95
14 Edvinas Galinis LTU Lithuanian Academy of Physical Education 00:57,20
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14 Edvinas Galinis LTU Lithuanian Academy of Physical Education 00:57,20
15 Ovidijus Sodaitis LTU Kaunas University of Technology 00:57,31
16 Tomas Gruslys LTU University of Siauliai 00:57,39
17 Vilius Vainora LTU Klaipeda University 00:57,48
18 Dovydas Duoblys LTU Klaipeda University 00:58,17
19 Kristjan Pedder EST Estonian Academy of Security Sciences 00:58,23
20 Laisvūnas Stipinas LTU Vilniaus pedagoginis universitetas 00:58,38
21 Edgaras Sakavičius LTU Vilnius Gediminas Technical University 00:58,85
22 Rokas Rudenkovas LTU Vilnius University 00:59,06
23 Andrius Jarkovas LTU University of Siauliai 00:59,36
24 Edgaras Stankevi čius LTU Vilnius University 01:00,43

Ramūnas Paknys USA Lindenwood University NC 00:53,62

Women's 100 m breaststroke 
Place Name Surname C. University Result

1 Alona Ribakova LAT Riga Technical University 01:11,94
2 Erika Bespalko LTU Lithuanian Academy of Physical Education 01:11,95
3 Jekaterina Kiseliova LTU Mykolas Romeris University 01:13,59
4 Ilona Badune LAT Latvia University of Agriculture 01:20,32
5 Milda Bilinauskait ė LTU Kaunas University of Technology 01:23,84
6 Laima Ribašauskaite LTU Lithuanian University of Health Sciences,  Medical Academy 01:26,56
7 Ina Ribašauskait ė LTU Kaunas University of Technology 01:28,25
8 Austė Savickait ė LTU Vilnius University 01:28,77
9 Irina Nikolskaja EST Estonian Academy of Security Sciences 01:28,78
10 Eglė Ancyginait ė LTU Kaunas University of Technology 01:34,62
11 Eglė Ratkut ė LTU Vilnius Academy of Fine Arts 01:35,56
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Men's 100 m breaststroke 
Place Name Surname C. University Result

1 Giedrius Titenis LTU Mykolas Romeris University 01:02,15
2 Artem Smurov RUS Nizhny Novgorod State University of a name of Lobachevsky 01:06,56
3 Alexey Shubinskiy RUS Nizhny Novgorod State University of a name of Lobachevsky 01:06,58
4 Edvinas Dautartas LTU Kaunas University of Technology 01:06,67
5 Dmitrijs Pupkovs LAT Latvia University of Agriculture 01:07,38
6 Mindaugas Kučinskas LTU University of Siauliai 01:07,76
7 Pijus Labanauskas LTU ISM University of Management and Economics 01:08,07
8 Denis Danilkin EST Tallinn University of Technology 01:08,63
9 Viktor Vaneček CZE Czech Technical University in Prague 01:09,00
10 Andrej Makarenko EST Tallinn University of Technology 01:12,06
11 Žilvinas Grigaitis LTU Vilnius University 01:12,66
12 Arūnas Krikštaponia LTU Vilnius University 01:14,48
13 Paulius Duoblys LTU Klaipeda University 01:15,47
14 Kazys Grigonis LTU Lithuanian Academy of Physical Education 01:16,26
15 Lukas Kazakevi čius LTU Lithuanian University of Health Sciences,  Medical Academy 01:17,80

Evaldas Gudynas LTU Vilnius Gediminas Technical University DQ
Artur Sporychin LTU Klaipeda University DQ

Women's 100 m butterfly 
Place Name Surname C. University Result

1 Anastasia Shubinskaya RUS Nizhny Novgorod State University of a name of Lobachevsky 01:05,09
2 Viltautė Paplauskait ė LTU Lithuanian University of Health Sciences,  Medical Academy 01:11,50
3 Milda Bilinauskait ė LTU Kaunas University of Technology 01:11,67
4 Agnė Šileikyt ė LTU University of Siauliai 01:12,92
5 Raminta Blinstrubyt ė LTU Vilnius Academy of Fine Arts 01:17,88
6 Gintarė Akelyt ė LTU Lithuanian Academy of Physical Education 01:20,13
7 Raminta Kralikait ė LTU Lithuanian Academy of Physical Education 01:27,13
8 Saulė Agnė Šaltenyt ė LTU Vilnius Pedagogical University 01:28,00
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Men's 100 m butterfly 
Place Name Surname C. University Result

1 Edgaras Štura LTU Mykolas Romeris University 00:55,13
2 Rimvydas Šalčius LTU Kaunas University of Technology 00:58,17
3 Linas Sadeckas LTU Vilnius University 00:58,56
4 Nikita Artemichev RUS Nizhny Novgorod State University of a name of Lobachevsky 00:58,94
5 Vilius Karalius LTU Mykolas Romeris University 00:59,39
6 Petr Picha CZE Czech Technical University in Prague 01:00,24
7 Alexander Kryukov RUS Nizhny Novgorod State University of a name of Dobrolyobuv 01:01,03
8 Andrius Zebrauskas LTU Lithuanian University of Health Sciences,  Medical Academy 01:04,94
9 Adam Kratochvil CZE Czech Technical University in Prague 01:06,15
10 Almantas Paulauskas LTU Kaunas University of Technology 01:07,93
11 Robert Kozak LTU Vilnius University 01:09,70
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Place Name Surname C. University Result

1 Dovilė Leonavi čiūtė LTU Lithuanian Academy of Physical Education 02:18,14
Erika Bespalko LTU Lithuanian Academy of Physical Education

Gintarė Akelyt ė LTU Lithuanian Academy of Physical Education
Kristina Uleryt ė LTU Lithuanian Academy of Physical Education

2 Miglė Banyt ė LTU Mykolas Romeris University 02:19,94
Jekaterina Kiseliova LTU Mykolas Romeris University

Birutė Matačiūnait ė LTU Mykolas Romeris University
Margarita Žilinskait ė LTU Mykolas Romeris University

3 Židrūnė Girtait ė LTU Kaunas University of Technology 02:21,09
Ina Ribašauskait ė LTU Kaunas University of Technology

Milda Bilinauskait ė LTU Kaunas University of Technology
Neringa Samaityt ė LTU Kaunas University of Technology

4 Gerda Sakavičiūtė LTU Vilnius University 02:21,89
Austė Savickait ė LTU Vilnius University

Evelina Paulauskait ė LTU Vilnius University
Lina Batulevi čiūtė LTU Vilnius University

    Men's 4x50 m relay medley
Place Name Surname C. University Result

1 Vilius Karalius LTU Mykolas Romeris University 01:45,85
Ignotas Šidlauskas LTU Mykolas Romeris University

Edgaras Štura LTU Mykolas Romeris University
Giedrius Titenis LTU Mykolas Romeris University

2 Edvinas Dautartas LTU Kaunas University of Technology 01:48,80
Ovidijus Sodaitis LTU Kaunas University of Technology

Rimvydas Šalčius LTU Kaunas University of Technology
Eimantas Vijaikis LTU Kaunas University of Technology

3 Arūnas Krikštaponis LTU Vilnius University 01:52,26
Deividas Mikalaj ūnas LTU Vilnius University

Linas Sadeckas LTU Vilnius University

Women's 4x50 m relay medley
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Linas Sadeckas LTU Vilnius University
Edgaras Stankevi čius LTU Vilnius University

4 Jan Dvorsky  CZE Czech Technical University in Prague 01:53,16
Adam Kratochvil  CZE Czech Technical University in Prague

Petr Picha  CZE Czech Technical University in Prague
Viktor Vaneček  CZE Czech Technical University in Prague

5 Edvinas Galinis LTU Lithuanian Academy of Physical Education 01:53,83
Kazys Grigonis LTU Lithuanian Academy of Physical Education
Simas Žiaukas LTU Lithuanian Academy of Physical Education

Edvinas Apčinikovas LTU Lithuanian Academy of Physical Education
6 Denis Danilkin EST Tallinn University of Technology 01:54,07

Andrei Makarenko EST Tallinn University of Technology
Igor Pivovar EST Tallinn University of Technology

Aleksandr Spitsõn EST Tallinn University of Technology
7 Dovydas Duoblys LTU Klaipeda University 01:55,24

Paulius Duoblys LTU Klaipeda University
Artur Sporychin LTU Klaipeda University
Vilius Vainora LTU Klaipeda University

8 Dainius Grigas LTU Lithuanian University of Health Sciences,  Medical Academy 02:11,01
Lukas Kazakevi čius LTU Lithuanian University of Health Sciences,  Medical Academy
Philip Perlov LTU Lithuanian University of Health Sciences,  Medical Academy

Andrius Zebrauskas LTU Lithuanian University of Health Sciences,  Medical Academy
Tomas Gruslys LTU Šiauliai University DQ

Andrius Jarkovas LTU Šiauliai University
Mindaugas Kučinskas LTU Šiauliai University

Paulius Viktoravi čius LTU Šiauliai University
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